
   
 

Timetable is subject to change – changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 17/8/23) 

 

 

*EC2100 Groups: Group A is students with surnames A to K. Group B is students with surnames L to Z 
*AY207 Management Accounting I workshop will run on specified dates. Students will be advised further at lectures and on Canvas. 
*AY325 International Financial Reporting II - Lecturer to advise when workshops will commence 
 

Code Module Lecturer Email 

AY207 Management Accounting, I Dr Patricia Martyn Patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie 

AY308 Taxation I Mary Cosgrove  Mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie 

AY325 International Financial Reporting II Ms Sharon Cotter Sharon.cotter@universityofgalway.ie 

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for Business Mr Brendan Kennelly Brendan.kennelly@universityofgalway.ie 

MG3108 Skills for Business Mr Michael Campion Michael.campion@universityofgalway.ie 

ST2120 Data Science for Business Analytics II Prof Carl Scarrott  Carl.scarrott@universityofgalway.ie 

 

2nd Year B. Comm Accounting Timetable – Semester I – 2023/24 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

09.00-10.00 EC2100 Applied Microeconomics 
for Business (Group A) 
AMB-1021 O’hEocha Theatre 

AY308 Taxation I – LCI-G018 
ST2120 Data Science for Business 
Analytics II Tyndall Theatre 

  

10.00-11.00  
 

  
 
 

 

11.00-12.00 EC2100 Applied Microeconomics 
for Business (Group B) 
AMB-1021 Colm O’hEocha Theatre 

AY325 International Financial 
Reporting II AMB-1022 Fottrell 
Theatre 

  
ST2120 Data Science for Business 
Analytics II O’Flaherty Theatre 

12.00-13.00 
 

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for 
Business (Group B) 
AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre 

AY325 International Financial 
Reporting II Tyndall Theatre 

MG3108 Skills for Business 
(Lecture) Kirwan Theatre 

 

13.00-14.00 
 

AY207 Management Accounting I  
Anderson Theatre 

 
AY207 Management Accounting I 
IT250 
 

 

14.00-15.00 
  

MG3108 Skills for Business 
(Lecture) O’Flaherty Theatre 
 

  

15.00-16.00 
 

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for 
Business (Group A) 
AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre 

 
*AY325 International Financial 
Reporting II (Workshop) 
D’Arcy Thompson Theatre 

 

16.00-17.00 
AY308 Taxation I - HBB G019  

 
 

  

17.00-18.00 
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